
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

05 

36B 

59 

84 

46 

7 

23 

22 

314 

317 

37 

86 

167 

99 

8 

64 

11 

28 

27 

34 

36A 

1A 

73 

15 

68 

36 

2 

78 

Name 

Scott Borchetta 

Edward Sevadjian 

Peter Klutt 

Jim Sandberg 

Gary Klutt 

Shannon Ivey 

John Cloud 

Carlos de Quesada 

Jim Guthrie 

Scott Hackenson 

Clair Schwendeman 

George Del Canto 

Samuel LeComte 

Debbie Cloud 

Terry Lawlor 

James Heck 

Joe Robau 

John McCormick 

Jim Caudle 

Bill Feaster 

Scott Shadel 

Don Henry 

Clark Howey 

Don Dimitriadis 

John Malmquist 

Bradley Steele 

Johnny Benson 

Scott Rodgers 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6TA 

6TA 

6AP 

6BP 

6AS 

6BP 

6BP 

6AP 

6TA 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6BP 

6TA 

6TA 

6AP 

6AP 

6AS 

6BP 

6TA 

6TA 

6TA 

Laps 

8 

8 

6 

5 

7 

11 

6 

11 

12 

7 

10 

11 

9 

9 

8 

7 

10 

6 

11 

11 

7 

10 

6 

9 

5 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:38.734 

1:39.481 

1:39.555 

1:40.472 

1:40.973 

1:43.010 

1:43.257 

1:43.298 

1:43.425 

1:43.588 

1:43.937 

1:44.184 

1:44.298 

1:45.342 

1:46.396 

1:46.466 

1:46.636 

1:46.641 

1:47.440 

1:47.648 

1:48.450 

1:49.440 

1:51.251 

1:52.675 

1:54.799 

1:56.960 

2:02.343 

2nd Best 

1:39.233 

1:41.314 

1:40.034 

1:40.475 

1:43.685 

1:43.263 

1:43.275 

1:43.758 

1:43.838 

1:43.673 

1:44.041 

1:45.517 

1:44.369 

1:45.497 

1:48.185 

1:47.061 

1:47.326 

1:47.719 

1:47.689 

1:48.630 

1:48.775 

1:49.677 

1:51.480 

1:53.635 

1:58.030 

1:57.679 

2:04.537 

Year 

1972 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1970 

1973 

1966 

1967 

1968 

1964 

1967 

1968 

1966 

1964 

1964 

1985 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1969 

1966 

1965 

1969 

1964 

1969 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Boss 302 

Porsche 911 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Sting Ray 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Cobra IV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang AS 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Falcon 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Engine 

427cid 

436cid 

460cid 

427cid 

460cid 

307cid 

302cid 

3000cc 

289cid 

293cid 

350cid 

331cid 

433cid 

302cid 

289cid 

331cid 

327cid 

302cid 

357cid 

310cid 

302cid 

454cid 

427cid 

289cid 

350cid 

302cid 

305cid 

302cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

Loss of fast lap: #86 exceeding track limits, #2 unsafe reentry 

Printed: 8/2/2019 2:40:32 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  6 

Group 6 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 14:00:28 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/2/2019 02:00 PM 


